differential consideration, i.e. risk premium, for
nuclear versus nonnuclear electric utilities in the
eyes of the Nation's financial markets although it
is too early to determine if this will have a long­
term effect.

While the TMI accident was the most publicized
nuclear event of the year, there are also other
events outside the context of TMI that mark the
year 1 979 as a significant one for nuclear power.

61

Q
ua

nt
ity

 of
 Ur

an
iu

m
 Ox

id
e

P
ric

e o
f U

ra
ni

um
 O

xi
de

(T
ho

us
an

d S
ho

rt T
on

s p
er

 Ye
ar

)
(D

ol
la

rs
 pe

r P
ou

nd
, in

 C
on

st
an

t 1
97

8 D
ol

la
rs

)

FIGURE 9.

30 —

Total
Domestic •

Production
Domestic Commercial

RequirementsAEG
Purchases

Domestic natural uranium market supply, demand, and price: actual and"Series C,"
1965-1995

62

Parameter Varies
(Series-C Value)

Market
Psychology

Demand

Series C

Series C

15
Percentile

Productivity of
the Production (25 Tons per Man-Shift)
Miner

Production
Miner ($167 per Man-Shift)
Wage Rate

Mine and Mill Series C
Capital Costs

Drilling Cost ($5700 per 1000-Foot Hole) -25%

Drilling
Discovery (1090 Pounds per Hole) +25%
Rate

Resource Base (3.33 Million Tons) +10%

Parameter Varied (Reference)

1

1 L J -1 1 —1—

-10%

80 100 120 140

Market Price as Percent of Series C

FIGURE 10. Uranium market price sensitivities: "Series C" reference, 1985-1995

63

For example, the Jamesport decision in New York
is conclusive evidence thatthe State's antinuclear
position has crystallized. In addition, industry
stalwarts, such as TVA, Duke Power Company,
and Commonwealth Edison Company have
announced major delays in their nuclear construc­
tion programs.

since some major components are often being de­
livered to the site at this state. It now appears that
numerous projects, especially successive units at
a given site, have had construction activities halted
after work on the reactor building foundation has
begun and delivery of some major components has